Sep 18 2024 (14:31) India Rail Info

Haridwar - Delhi Shahdara One Way Special (UnReserved)/04396 - Exp - NR
HW/Haridwar to DSA/Delhi Shahdara Junction
5h 45m - 242 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 HW  |Haridwar 16:45 0 |1 0 56 (314 [NR

2 |RK Roorkee 17:30 17:32 2m |0 |1 42 |40 |269 |NR

3 |[TPZ |Taprijunction 18:28 18:30 2m (0 |1 74 |89 (272 |INR
(Saharanpur)

4 |MOZ [Muzaffarnagar 19:05 19:07 2m (0 |1 125 |63 |247 |[NR

5 MTC |Meerut City Junction 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 181 (36 (224 [NR

6 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 21:20 21:22 2m |0 |1 228 (12 [217 [NR

7 |DSA |Delhi Shahdara 22:30 0 |1 242 |- 213 |NR
Junction

Sep 18 2024 (14:31) https://indiarailinfo.com




